
BENEFITS

FEATURES

OUTSTANDING FEATURES

Automatically deduct funds from designate account periodically

Able to receive interest depending on real deposit term for early closure

Account holder can register someone else to receive his/her Future Deposit and can 

change the beneficiary at any time during the deposit period

Account is automatically closed on maturity date and credit to designated account

Be notified and manage account easily by Mobile Banking, Internet Banking

Plan for your future now and start saving your money with Sacombank Cambodia 

Future Deposit with just a small fund from $5/month up.

Automatically deduct funds 
from account periodically

Interest rate 
Competitive

From only USD 5 
Saving with small amounts

CONDITIONS AND DOCUMENTS

INTEREST RATE

Apply for both Cambodian and Foreigner

Individuals must be at least 18 years old or above

Valid identity card or passport (Valid Visa)

Other documents (if any)

Flexible currency options (KHR or USD)

Initial deposit:

    USD 5 or KHR 20,000 / month

    USD 15 or KHR 60,000 / quarter

    USD 30 or KHR 120,000 / semiannual

Diverse deposit terms up to 15 years

Free monthly account service fee

No penalty for early closure

Enjoy attractive interest rate 

FUTURE DEPOSIT
Small savings for big dreams

Term (Years)
Interest pay on maturity date (%/year)

KHR

5.20

5.40

5.60

5.80

6.20

6.40

6.45

6.50

6.55

6.60

6.65

6.70

6.80

6.90

7.00

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

5.00

5.20

5.40

5.60

6.00

6.20

6.25

6.30

6.35

6.40

6.45

6.50

6.60

6.70

6.80

USD

MORE INFO

FOLLOW OUR SOCIAL MEDIA

To find out more information about our products and services,

please do not hesitate to contact us via:

Branch NetworkCall Now

SACOMBANK (CAMBODIA) Plc.
HEAD OFFICE

No.60, Preah Norodom Blvd., Sangkat Chey Chumnas, Khan Daun Penh, Phnom Penh

សូមចុចទីេនះ េដើម�ីេមើល������ែខ�រ

https://www.sacombank.com.kh/leaflet/Saving/Future_Deposit_KH.pdf
tel:023223423
https://www.sacombank.com.kh/en/product/general-en/our-network-en/branch-network-address/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sacombankcambodia/
https://www.facebook.com/SacombankCambodia
https://www.youtube.com/@SacombankCambodiaSC
https://t.me/sacombankcambodia
https://www.instagram.com/sacombankcambodia/

