## Sacombank



# **FUTURE DEPOSIT**

Small savings for big dreams

Plan for your future now and start saving your money with Sacombank Cambodia Future Deposit with just a small fund from \$5/month up.

### **OUTSTANDING FEATURES**



Automatically deduct funds from account periodically



Interest rate Competitive



From only USD 5

### BENEFITS

- Automatically deduct funds from designate account periodically
   Able to receive interest depending on real deposit term for early closure
- Account holder can register someone else to receive his/her Future Deposit and can
- change the beneficiary at any time during the deposit period

  Account is automatically closed on maturity date and credit to designated account
- Account is automatically closed on maturity date and credit to designated account
- Be notified and manage account easily by Mobile Banking, Internet Banking

## FEATURES

- Flexible currency options (KHR or USD)Initial deposit:
- USD 5 or KHR 20,000 / month
  - USD 15 or KHR 60,000 / quarter
  - USD 30 or KHR 120,000 / semiannual
- Diverse deposit terms up to 15 years
   Free monthly account service fee
- No penalty for early closure
- Enjoy attractive interest rate
- Enjoy attractive interest rat

# • Apply for both Cambodian and Foreigner

- Individuals must be at least 18 years old or above
- Valid identity card or passport (Valid Visa)
   Other documents (if any)

## INTEREST RATE

Term (Years)	Interest pay on maturity date (%/year)	
	KHR	USD
1	5.20	5.00
2	5.40	5.20
3	5.60	5.40
4	5.80	5.60
5	6.20	6.00
6	6.40	6.20
7	6.45	6.25
8	6.50	6.30
9	6.55	6.35
10	6.60	6.40
11	6.65	6.45
12	6.70	6.50
13	6.80	6.60
14	6.90	6.70
15	7.00	6.80

## MORE INFO

please do not hesitate to contact us via:

Call Now

Branch Network











No.60, Preah Norodom Blvd., Sangkat Chey Chumnas, Khan Daun Penh, Phnom Penh

© 023 223 423 ☑ ask-sc@sacombank.com ◎ sacombank.com.kh